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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Luka Thor              M2529         1/24     1:12:23    5:32     1:12:22
2     Tim Langdon            M3034         1/40     1:17:03    5:53     1:17:02
3     David Bohlken          M2529         2/24     1:17:51    5:57     1:17:50
4     Jimmy Smiddy           M3034         2/40     1:23:02    6:21     1:22:59
5     Brian Ronk             M3539         1/32     1:23:27    6:23     1:23:25
6     Alex Aiuto             M2024         1/13     1:24:01    6:25     1:24:00
7     Mike McSorley          M3034         3/40     1:24:26    6:27     1:24:23
8     Conrad Sain            M2024         2/13     1:24:26    6:27     1:24:24
9     Ryan Wippler           M3034         4/40     1:26:06    6:35     1:26:04
10    Matthew Roe            M2024         3/13     1:27:48    6:40     1:27:17
11    Daniel Hall            M2024         4/13     1:28:41    6:47     1:28:40
12    Jay Mathewson          M4044         1/26     1:29:32    6:50     1:29:31
13    Casey Mann             M3539         2/32     1:29:48    6:52     1:29:45
14    Doug Trampe            M5559         1/17     1:29:58    6:52     1:29:53
15    Kelly Crawford         M4549         1/13     1:30:59    6:57     1:30:59
16    Jeremy Richardson      M3034         5/40     1:32:06    7:00     1:31:37
17    Robb Johnson           M4044         2/26     1:32:42    7:05     1:32:40
18    Eric Esser             M3034         6/40     1:33:17    7:08     1:33:14
19    James Loucks           M4549         2/13     1:33:52    7:10     1:33:48
20    Will Lindgren          M5054         1/22     1:34:15    7:12     1:34:14
21    Evan Johnston          M2529         3/24     1:34:50    7:14     1:34:41
22    Linda Barnhart         F4549         1/24     1:35:01    7:16     1:35:00
23    Marcy Rice             F3539         1/50     1:35:21    7:17     1:35:19
24    Andrew Meyers          M3034         7/40     1:35:58    7:18     1:35:28
25    Matthew Lano           M3034         8/40     1:35:47    7:19     1:35:43
26    Jay Minnick            M4549         3/13     1:36:24    7:21     1:36:14
27    Todd Campbell          M3034         9/40     1:36:30    7:22     1:36:28
28    Mark Jones             M5559         2/17     1:36:34    7:22     1:36:28
29    Keith Ravnes           M2529         4/24     1:37:00    7:24     1:36:51
30    Aaron Bowen            M3034        10/40     1:37:20    7:26     1:37:18
31    Colton Aman            M2024         5/13     1:37:30    7:27     1:37:24
32    Ryan Neel              M3034        11/40     1:37:28    7:27     1:37:26
33    Kristin Boothby        F3539         2/50     1:37:34    7:27     1:37:29
34    Michael Hotze          M3034        12/40     1:37:33    7:27     1:37:29
35    Keith Olsen            M5559         3/17     1:38:09    7:30     1:38:04
36    David Warner           M3034        13/40     1:38:40    7:31     1:38:22
37    Joe Bezousek           M3034        14/40     1:39:00    7:32     1:38:30
38    Jerry Woodard          M5054         2/22     1:38:43    7:32     1:38:32
39    Tim Powers             M4044         3/26     1:39:21    7:35     1:39:16
40    Tony Sorrentino        M5559         4/17     1:39:43    7:37     1:39:42
41    Cory Crouse            M3034        15/40     1:40:12    7:39     1:40:08
42    Lance Elliott          M3539         3/32     1:40:28    7:39     1:40:09
43    Marcia Esola           F4044         1/25     1:40:50    7:41     1:40:27
44    Jamie Bradley          F3034         1/53     1:40:41    7:41     1:40:29
45    Kyle Luttgeharm        M2024         6/13     1:41:22    7:43     1:41:00
46    Kevin Story            M3034        16/40     1:41:37    7:44     1:41:18
47    Thomas Morrow          M4549         4/13     1:41:42    7:46     1:41:36
48    Heather Fent-Reed      F3539         3/50     1:42:04    7:48     1:42:00
49    Christine Head         F3034         2/53     1:42:58    7:48     1:42:08
50    Louis Morales          M2529         5/24     1:43:00    7:49     1:42:22
51    Trevor Switzer         M2024         7/13     1:42:57    7:50     1:42:27
52    Amy Cherko             F2529         1/51     1:43:12    7:52     1:43:01
53    Clinton Avery          M2529         6/24     1:43:09    7:53     1:43:07
54    Shala Grogan           F3539         4/50     1:43:47    7:56     1:43:44
55    Stefan Shirley         M3539         4/32     1:43:48    7:56     1:43:45
56    Sam Butler-Hunziker    M2529         7/24     1:44:04    7:56     1:43:49
57    Steven Graner          M2529         8/24     1:44:05    7:56     1:43:55
58    Kurt Jackson           M4044         4/26     1:44:35    7:58     1:44:18
59    Jeff Schoon            M2529         9/24     1:45:03    7:59     1:44:27
60    D.J. Lindgren          M3034        17/40     1:44:31    7:59     1:44:28
61    Jesse Wright           M2529        10/24     1:44:55    7:59     1:44:35
62    Michael Schinstock     M2024         8/13     1:45:17    8:00     1:44:38
63    Cassie Head            F2529         2/51     1:44:58    8:00     1:44:44
64    Carly Heard            F2529         3/51     1:44:58    8:01     1:44:50
65    Mike Vorhies           M3539         5/32     1:45:35    8:01     1:44:59
66    Bryan Adamson          M4044         5/26     1:45:32    8:02     1:45:11
67    McRae Bell             F2024         1/23     1:45:36    8:04     1:45:29
68    Kerri Koehn            F4549         2/24     1:45:53    8:05     1:45:49
69    Jayne McManis          F3539         5/50     1:46:30    8:05     1:45:50
70    David Roberts          M3539         6/32     1:46:25    8:06     1:46:04
71    Aaron Benson           M2529        11/24     1:46:29    8:08     1:46:27
72    Jenny Benton           F3034         3/53     1:46:45    8:08     1:46:31
73    Janelle Coady          F4044         2/25     1:46:47    8:09     1:46:38
74    David Selby            M5054         3/22     1:47:01    8:09     1:46:40
75    Payton Whiteaker       M0119          1/1     1:47:10    8:09     1:46:44
76    Charlene Tenhulzen     F4549         3/24     1:46:49    8:09     1:46:45
77    Jeff Brau              M3539         7/32     1:47:10    8:11     1:47:03
78    Dan Gunn               M3539         8/32     1:47:54    8:12     1:47:13
79    Colin Sheffield        M2529        12/24     1:47:15    8:12     1:47:13
80    Shawn Sill             M4044         6/26     1:48:02    8:12     1:47:18
81    Lori Jorn              F2529         4/51     1:47:52    8:12     1:47:25
82    Kevin Curtis           M5054         4/22     1:47:41    8:13     1:47:27
83    Erin Harrell           F3034         4/53     1:47:44    8:13     1:47:29
84    Craig Vanis            M3539         9/32     1:47:37    8:13     1:47:30
85    Andrea Marshall        F3034         5/53     1:47:44    8:13     1:47:37
86    Rob Livingston         M4044         7/26     1:48:32    8:14     1:47:49
87    Caleb Rogers           M3034        18/40     1:48:25    8:15     1:47:54
88    Sarah Koohmaraie       F2529         5/51     1:48:37    8:15     1:48:04
89    Jeff Dean              M4044         8/26     1:44:11    8:17     1:48:26
90    Aaron Janssen          M3539        10/32     1:48:42    8:17     1:48:26
91    Don Reed               M5054         5/22     1:48:48    8:18     1:48:39
92    Josh Purcell           M2529        13/24     1:49:00    8:19     1:48:54
93    Lindsey Herting        F2024         2/23     1:49:09    8:20     1:49:06
94    Don Jones              M6064          1/8     1:49:22    8:21     1:49:13
95    Randy Mazur            M3539        11/32     1:49:41    8:21     1:49:15
96    Jerrid Derr            M3539        12/32     1:49:41    8:21     1:49:15
97    Charles Esser          M5559         5/17     1:49:36    8:22     1:49:33
98    Erin Hall              F3034         6/53     1:49:49    8:22     1:49:35
99    Callie Evans           F2024         3/23     1:50:01    8:23     1:49:41
100   Cathleen Borst         F3539         6/50     1:50:08    8:23     1:49:44
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101   Gerry Venteicher       M3539        13/32     1:50:03    8:24     1:50:00
102   Walter Williams        M4549         5/13     1:50:34    8:25     1:50:14
103   Kathie Madron          F4549         4/24     1:50:31    8:25     1:50:16
104   Michael Herring        M5054         6/22     1:50:50    8:27     1:50:31
105   Kristen Ewing          F2529         6/51     1:50:37    8:27     1:50:34
106   Mike Skomal            M4044         9/26     1:50:54    8:27     1:50:37
107   Jessica Meyers         F3034         7/53     1:50:41    8:27     1:50:40
108   Monika Venteicher      F3539         7/50     1:50:48    8:28     1:50:43
109   Elizabeth Chalen       F3034         8/53     1:51:11    8:28     1:50:49
110   Brian Goeser           M3539        14/32     1:51:30    8:29     1:50:58
111   Greg McClung           M3539        15/32     1:51:30    8:29     1:50:58
112   Gina Bartos            F2529         7/51     1:51:26    8:30     1:51:12
113   Jeff Bollard           M5054         7/22     1:51:47    8:31     1:51:28
114   Candice Howell         F2529         8/51     1:52:17    8:32     1:51:42
115   Chris Elliott          M4549         6/13     1:52:16    8:33     1:51:49
116   Ryan Weaver            M2529        14/24     1:52:10    8:33     1:51:51
117   Raquel Belman          F2529         9/51     1:52:09    8:33     1:51:52
118   Doug Brudny            M5054         8/22     1:52:21    8:33     1:51:54
119   Scott Chupack          M4044        10/26     1:52:09    8:33     1:51:54
120   Bill Schrack           M5559         6/17     1:52:21    8:33     1:51:54
121   David Grogan           M3539        16/32     1:51:59    8:33     1:51:56
122   Thomas Bates           M2024         9/13     1:52:32    8:34     1:52:01
123   Elizabeth Earhart      F2024         4/23     1:52:20    8:34     1:52:11
124   April Romeo            F2529        10/51     1:52:35    8:35     1:52:22
125   Genette Wirtz          F4044         3/25     1:52:27    8:35     1:52:22
126   Jason Hill             M3034        19/40     1:52:44    8:35     1:52:24
127   Kimberlee Alcaraz      F3034         9/53     1:52:45    8:36     1:52:27
128   Mark Genereux          M4549         7/13     1:52:41    8:36     1:52:33
129   Greg Krieser           M5054         9/22     1:53:21    8:37     1:52:47
130   Caleigh Johnson        F3034        10/53     1:53:20    8:37     1:52:53
131   Raquel Telfer          F2529        11/51     1:53:44    8:38     1:52:58
132   Mark Waterstraat       M4044        11/26     1:53:52    8:38     1:53:03
133   Alan Parsons           M3034        20/40     1:53:11    8:39     1:53:07
134   Lauriel Nelson         F3034        11/53     1:53:29    8:39     1:53:09
135   Bill Williams          M3034        21/40     1:53:56    8:39     1:53:11
136   Leia Mendoza           F2529        12/51     1:53:30    8:39     1:53:13
137   Liane Zivitski         F3034        12/53     1:53:45    8:39     1:53:18
138   Annie Jobe             F3034        13/53     1:53:25    8:40     1:53:23
139   Lannette Chavez        F3539         8/50     1:53:33    8:40     1:53:26
140   David Jesse            M4549         8/13     1:54:09    8:40     1:53:28
141   Jill Classen           F3539         9/50     1:53:58    8:41     1:53:40
142   Chad Tuttle            M3034        22/40     1:54:14    8:42     1:53:46
143   Keith Swanson          M4044        12/26     1:53:59    8:42     1:53:51
144   Paul Vojchehoske       M4044        13/26     1:54:50    8:43     1:54:10
145   Bill Colbert           M4044        14/26     1:54:15    8:43     1:54:11
146   Toni Peterson          F3539        10/50     1:54:20    8:44     1:54:14
147   Flamina Harrison       F3034        14/53     1:54:20    8:44     1:54:14
148   Kenneth Keuck          M3034        23/40     1:55:08    8:46     1:54:50
149   Brandon Prang          M2529        15/24     1:55:01    8:47     1:54:53
150   Christy Prang          F2529        13/51     1:55:01    8:47     1:54:54
151   Heath Morrissey        M3034        24/40     1:55:19    8:47     1:55:01
152   Matt Martin            M4044        15/26     1:55:22    8:48     1:55:11
153   Griff Elder            M4549         9/13     1:55:22    8:48     1:55:13
154   Bridgette Liston       F2024         5/23     1:55:52    8:49     1:55:25
155   Daniel Feltman         M2529        16/24     1:56:17    8:50     1:55:39
156   Janet Nieveen          F4549         5/24     1:56:28    8:50     1:55:42
157   Ryan Larson            M2529        17/24     1:56:10    8:50     1:55:44
158   Greg Scaglione         M4549        10/13     1:56:06    8:52     1:56:03
159   Alyssa Paulsen         F2529        14/51     1:56:30    8:53     1:56:15
160   Jennifer Hoyt          F3539        11/50     1:56:30    8:53     1:56:15
161   Sonya Reynolds         F4549         6/24     1:56:47    8:53     1:56:19
162   Mike Huggenberger      M6064          2/8     1:56:53    8:54     1:56:27
163   Lee McColgan           M3034        25/40     1:57:11    8:54     1:56:31
164   Dave Cook              M3539        17/32     1:56:59    8:54     1:56:31
165   Larissa Eyberg         F3034        15/53     1:57:22    8:55     1:56:43
166   Coleen Duda            F4044         4/25     1:57:18    8:57     1:57:09
167   Michael Schreiber      M5559         7/17     1:57:43    8:58     1:57:17
168   Paige Moret            F2529        15/51     1:57:51    8:59     1:57:31
169   Greg Corns             M4549        11/13     1:57:57    8:59     1:57:36
170   Rory Sudbeck           M2529        18/24     1:58:24    8:59     1:57:37
171   Terri Kellogg          F3539        12/50     1:57:57    9:00     1:57:45
172   Chelsey Stotts         F2024         6/23     1:58:27    9:01     1:57:56
173   Eric Johnson           M2024        10/13     1:58:40    9:01     1:57:59
174   Steve Haug             M5559         8/17     1:58:35    9:01     1:58:07
175   Katina Conrad          F3539        13/50     1:58:47    9:02     1:58:12
176   Burnae Preister        F4044         5/25     1:58:47    9:02     1:58:12
177   Charles Russell        M4044        16/26     1:58:54    9:02     1:58:17
178   Kelly McMeekin         F2529        16/51     1:58:47    9:02     1:58:18
179   Kelli Myers            F4044         6/25     1:58:31    9:03     1:58:25
180   Jill Kammrad           F2024         7/23     1:59:10    9:03     1:58:29
181   John Marshall III      M3539        18/32     1:58:41    9:04     1:58:35
182   Bobbi Jo Dryeke        F3034        16/53     1:59:11    9:04     1:58:41
183   Robin Higley           F5559          1/4     1:59:12    9:05     1:58:52
184   Alan Pokorski          M5559         9/17     1:59:46    9:06     1:59:08
185   Matt Suder             M3034        26/40     1:59:54    9:07     1:59:15
186   Chris Williams         M3034        27/40     1:59:52    9:07     1:59:22
187   Jon Schaben            M4044        17/26     1:59:43    9:07     1:59:25
188   Timothy Peterson       M3034        28/40     2:00:20    9:10     1:59:55
189   James Collins          M6064          3/8     2:00:20    9:10     1:59:58
190   Michael Hilt           M3034        29/40     2:00:27    9:10     1:59:58
191   Chris Gorman           F4549         7/24     2:00:28    9:11     2:00:14
192   Julie Thien            F3539        14/50     2:00:28    9:11     2:00:14
193   Danelle Bruce          F3539        15/50     2:01:31    9:15     2:01:08
194   Nyle Smith             M5054        10/22     2:01:39    9:16     2:01:13
195   Tamara McIntyre        F4044         7/25     2:01:27    9:16     2:01:18
196   Robert Leonard         M5054        11/22     2:02:07    9:17     2:01:25
197   Michelle Yeggy         F3034        17/53     2:02:03    9:17     2:01:33
198   Matt Johnson           M2529        19/24     2:02:23    9:18     2:01:42
199   Jim Esola              M5054        12/22     2:02:19    9:19     2:01:54
200   Nancy Bradley          F5054         1/10     2:02:16    9:19     2:02:03
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201   Kevin Vande Vegte      M4044        18/26     2:02:53    9:20     2:02:10
202   Matt Caldwell          M3539        19/32     2:03:05    9:21     2:02:25
203   Michael Boyle          M4044        19/26     2:02:58    9:21     2:02:26
204   Jason Rettinger        M3539        20/32     2:03:14    9:22     2:02:41
205   Jeremy Haupt           M3539        21/32     2:03:06    9:23     2:02:44
206   Christa Northup        F2529        17/51     2:03:24    9:23     2:02:49
207   Courtney Stevens       F2529        18/51     2:03:24    9:24     2:03:07
208   Delores Cerone         F3539        16/50     2:03:16    9:24     2:03:08
209   Heather Guthridge      F2529        19/51     2:04:00    9:25     2:03:19
210   Melissa Weber-Arnold   F2529        20/51     2:04:10    9:25     2:03:21
211   Laura Goodenkauf       F2529        21/51     2:04:16    9:26     2:03:32
212   Rachel Mabrey          F2529        22/51     2:03:48    9:27     2:03:37
213   Barry Coates           M6064          4/8     2:03:45    9:27     2:03:39
214   Matthew Murphy         M3034        30/40     2:03:46    9:27     2:03:42
215   Rob Martin             M4044        20/26     2:04:18    9:27     2:03:43
216   Joel Rivas             F4044         8/25     2:04:01    9:27     2:03:46
217   Rachel Timm            F3034        18/53     2:04:14    9:29     2:04:03
218   Kristin Lawton         F3539        17/50     2:04:30    9:29     2:04:08
219   Lindy Andersen         F3034        19/53     2:04:25    9:29     2:04:08
220   Samantha Sack          F0119          1/1     2:04:34    9:30     2:04:15
221   Sasha Sack             F2024         8/23     2:04:34    9:30     2:04:15
222   Marian Holden          F4549         8/24     2:05:03    9:30     2:04:18
223   Shanna Edmondson-Burke F3539        18/50     2:04:57    9:30     2:04:18
224   Jeremiah Knutson       M3034        31/40     2:04:24    9:30     2:04:18
225   Craig Bence            M5054        13/22     2:05:00    9:30     2:04:24
226   Tiffany Sealock        F3539        19/50     2:04:49    9:31     2:04:32
227   Jeff Murray            M5054        14/22     2:05:11    9:32     2:04:47
228   Stephanie Palser       F2529        23/51     2:05:09    9:32     2:04:49
229   Kristen Jackson        F2529        24/51     2:05:41    9:33     2:05:05
230   Bev Janak              F5559          2/4     2:05:59    9:34     2:05:17
231   April Hall             F2024         9/23     2:05:31    9:35     2:05:22
232   Lynn Barrett           F3539        20/50     2:06:08    9:35     2:05:24
233   Deidre Ochsner         F3034        20/53     2:05:49    9:36     2:05:43
234   Mary Beth Holmes       F4549         9/24     2:06:34    9:36     2:05:44
235   Nate Rosengren         M4044        21/26     2:06:02    9:36     2:05:44
236   Elizabeth Witt         F2529        25/51     2:05:56    9:37     2:05:49
237   Liz Bailey             F2529        26/51     2:06:32    9:37     2:05:53
238   Megan Bogdanovich      F2529        27/51     2:06:10    9:37     2:05:58
239   Dawn Leavitt           F4044         9/25     2:06:48    9:38     2:06:04
240   Jordan Stevens         M4044        22/26     2:06:31    9:38     2:06:09
241   Rebecca Gehringer      F3034        21/53     2:06:59    9:39     2:06:18
242   Michelle Hayden        F3539        21/50     2:06:56    9:40     2:06:26
243   Caryl Bodammer         F3034        22/53     2:06:48    9:40     2:06:29
244   Cora Walls             F2529        28/51     2:07:08    9:40     2:06:30
245   Pete Jizba             M2024        11/13     2:07:03    9:40     2:06:32
246   Katie Smith            F2529        29/51     2:07:12    9:41     2:06:40
247   Beth Brooks            F2024        10/23     2:07:34    9:42     2:06:54
248   Joe Busch              M2529        20/24     2:07:15    9:42     2:07:04
249   Karen Stevens          F4044        10/25     2:07:30    9:43     2:07:09
250   Terri Pearson          F3539        22/50     2:07:47    9:43     2:07:11
251   Debra Koesters         F5054         2/10     2:07:32    9:44     2:07:26
252   Doug Herting           M5054        15/22     2:07:28    9:44     2:07:26
253   Christina Araujo       F3034        23/53     2:07:52    9:45     2:07:36
254   Catherine Nixon        F3034        24/53     2:08:22    9:45     2:07:36
255   John Cool              M5054        16/22     2:08:18    9:46     2:07:52
256   Michael Keating        M4044        23/26     2:09:01    9:48     2:08:18
257   Craig Showers          M2529        21/24     2:09:10    9:49     2:08:29
258   Patty Bartos           F4549        10/24     2:08:46    9:49     2:08:32
259   Julie Nash             F3539        23/50     2:09:41    9:51     2:08:54
260   Mary Arkfeld           F6064          1/1     2:09:10    9:51     2:08:57
261   Matthew Meade          M3539        22/32     2:09:53    9:52     2:09:05
262   Sara Meade             F3539        24/50     2:09:53    9:52     2:09:06
263   Christina Custer       F2024        11/23     2:10:03    9:53     2:09:24
264   Michelle Skomal        F3539        25/50     2:09:44    9:53     2:09:26
265   Kayla Magnuson         F2024        12/23     2:09:41    9:53     2:09:28
266   Nicki McCollough       F2024        13/23     2:09:43    9:54     2:09:30
267   Amy Cain               F3539        26/50     2:10:09    9:54     2:09:41
268   Aaron Burke            M2024        12/13     2:10:35    9:55     2:09:44
269   Eric Gehringer         M3034        32/40     2:10:33    9:55     2:09:53
270   Mike McCarthy          M6064          5/8     2:10:29    9:56     2:10:04
271   Susan Stroesser        F4549        11/24     2:10:29    9:56     2:10:04
272   Matthew Leaf           M3539        23/32     2:10:44    9:57     2:10:09
273   Michele Wiggins        F3539        27/50     2:10:56    9:57     2:10:20
274   Ben Mitchell           M3539        24/32     2:11:00    9:58     2:10:34
275   Don Williamson         M3539        25/32     2:11:21    9:59     2:10:37
276   Ashley Parr            F2529        30/51     2:10:45    9:59     2:10:38
277   Rebekah Bentley        F2529        31/51     2:10:53    9:59     2:10:42
278   Bryan Knaus            M3539        26/32     2:11:22    9:59     2:10:45
279   Marlyn Poppens         M5559        10/17     2:11:21    9:59     2:10:46
280   Mark Ervin             M5054        17/22     2:11:19    9:59     2:10:47
281   Dawn Stilwell          F4044        11/25     2:12:33   10:04     2:11:46
282   Mandy Petersen         F2529        32/51     2:12:35   10:05     2:11:57
283   Curtis Weber           M3034        33/40     2:12:22   10:05     2:12:00
284   Jason Parrish          M3034        34/40     2:12:09   10:05     2:12:01
285   Tommy Jelinek          M3034        35/40     2:12:24   10:05     2:12:01
286   Andrea Woita           F2529        33/51     2:13:02   10:07     2:12:24
287   Jenny Abler            F3539        28/50     2:13:02   10:07     2:12:24
288   Kris Atkins            F4044        12/25     2:13:21   10:09     2:12:56
289   Megan Kofoed           F2024        14/23     2:13:09   10:09     2:12:58
290   Derek Contreras        M3034        36/40     2:13:31   10:10     2:13:08
291   Brett Snead            M4549        12/13     2:13:55   10:11     2:13:14
292   Kim Dean               F4549        12/24     2:13:54   10:11     2:13:16
293   Tami Kshywonis         F4044        13/25     2:13:28   10:11     2:13:20
294   Mike Wordekemper       M3539        27/32     2:13:48   10:12     2:13:37
295   Katie Livingston       F3539        29/50     2:13:38   10:13     2:13:38
296   Jennifer Hummel        F2529        34/51     2:14:23   10:14     2:13:51
297   Dan Arner              M5559        11/17     2:14:10   10:14     2:13:57
298   Laura Bradley          F2529        35/51     2:14:35   10:15     2:14:08
299   Scott Nadeau           M2529        22/24     2:15:04   10:16     2:14:22
300   Kate Talley            F2529        36/51     2:14:56   10:16     2:14:22
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301   Nicole Deremer         F3539        30/50     2:15:06   10:16     2:14:22
302   Steve Korgie           M3034        37/40     2:14:57   10:16     2:14:24
303   Corey Jackson          M3034        38/40     2:15:15   10:16     2:14:26
304   Brian Jacobs           M2024        13/13     2:15:13   10:19     2:15:08
305   Melissa Head           F3034        25/53     2:16:03   10:20     2:15:14
306   Malisa Radke           F4549        13/24     2:15:32   10:20     2:15:18
307   Elizabeth Boals        F2529        37/51     2:16:08   10:21     2:15:34
308   Susan Sutton           F4044        14/25     2:16:14   10:21     2:15:34
309   Kimberly Knudsen       F3034        26/53     2:16:24   10:22     2:15:36
310   Christine Whetstone    F4549        14/24     2:16:04   10:22     2:15:38
311   William Rozman         M3034        39/40     2:16:33   10:22     2:15:44
312   Kelli Yost             F2529        38/51     2:16:17   10:23     2:15:50
313   Deshawne Bird-Sell     F4044        15/25     2:16:18   10:23     2:15:54
314   Kathleen Kilnoski      F5054         3/10     2:16:28   10:23     2:16:00
315   Kim Stein              F2529        39/51     2:16:38   10:24     2:16:09
316   Michelle Chastain      F3539        31/50     2:16:28   10:24     2:16:12
317   Diana Wade             F3539        32/50     2:16:55   10:27     2:16:47
318   Jamie Plucker          F3034        27/53     2:18:21   10:32     2:17:49
319   Pat Cole               F5559          3/4     2:18:10   10:32     2:17:53
320   Heather Fedde          F3539        33/50     2:18:44   10:34     2:18:14
321   Patrick Pulte          M5054        18/22     2:19:04   10:34     2:18:23
322   Michelle Keller        F3034        28/53     2:18:55   10:34     2:18:25
323   Cathy Cole             F5054         4/10     2:18:47   10:35     2:18:30
324   Janet Goetting         F3034        29/53     2:19:17   10:35     2:18:31
325   Danielle Palmer        F3034        30/53     2:18:49   10:35     2:18:31
326   Tonia Campbell         F3539        34/50     2:18:49   10:36     2:18:42
327   Jan Behn               F4044        16/25     2:18:58   10:36     2:18:46
328   Rick Jones             M3539        28/32     2:19:37   10:38     2:19:15
329   Nicky Jones            F3034        31/53     2:19:37   10:38     2:19:16
330   Amy Pivovar            F4549        15/24     2:20:00   10:39     2:19:23
331   Julia Vergamini        F2024        15/23     2:20:12   10:39     2:19:29
332   Dwane McFerrin         M5054        19/22     2:19:44   10:40     2:19:38
333   Jeffrey Bain           M6064          6/8     2:20:30   10:42     2:20:06
334   Amy Gutschenritter     F3539        35/50     2:21:08   10:44     2:20:31
335   Lisa Fisher            F4549        16/24     2:21:08   10:44     2:20:32
336   Andrew Roberts         M2529        23/24     2:20:58   10:45     2:20:47
337   Mary Reynolds          F3034        32/53     2:21:09   10:46     2:21:01
338   Jamie Schrader         F3034        33/53     2:21:09   10:46     2:21:01
339   Mary Ellis             F5054         5/10     2:22:25   10:47     2:21:06
340   Joe Fullenkamp         M5054        20/22     2:21:35   10:47     2:21:07
341   Jennifer Stelk         F3034        34/53     2:21:40   10:47     2:21:13
342   Laci Friesen           F2024        16/23     2:22:16   10:49     2:21:31
343   Robert Zook            M4044        24/26     2:22:03   10:49     2:21:40
344   Ryan Nelson            M3539        29/32     2:22:33   10:50     2:21:45
345   Kim Nelson             F3539        36/50     2:22:33   10:50     2:21:45
346   Jill Spies             F3034        35/53     2:22:34   10:52     2:22:10
347   Heather Brincks        F3539        37/50     2:22:34   10:52     2:22:10
348   Karla Baltzell         F4044        17/25     2:23:15   10:53     2:22:30
349   Kelly Lickert          F3539        38/50     2:23:37   10:57     2:23:15
350   Casey Pruss            F3539        39/50     2:23:43   10:57     2:23:22
351   Danielle Alcaraz       F3034        36/53     2:23:48   10:58     2:23:32
352   Jennifer Zuelch        F3539        40/50     2:24:15   11:00     2:24:03
353   Carrie Murphy          F2529        40/51     2:24:26   11:01     2:24:09
354   Lindsey Kline          F2024        17/23     2:24:26   11:01     2:24:10
355   Michael Manna          M6064          7/8     2:26:55   11:03     2:24:40
356   Nicole Kordik          F3539        41/50     2:25:12   11:03     2:24:42
357   Linsey Carsey          F3034        37/53     2:25:09   11:04     2:24:56
358   Tiffaney Kuper         F3034        38/53     2:25:09   11:04     2:24:56
359   Darrell Jourdan        M5559        12/17     2:26:04   11:06     2:25:21
360   Tracy Henke            M3539        30/32     2:25:49   11:07     2:25:26
361   Kristen Henke          F3539        42/50     2:25:50   11:07     2:25:27
362   James Lewandowski      M5559        13/17     2:26:00   11:07     2:25:37
363   Nicholas Koukis        M4044        25/26     2:26:13   11:08     2:25:39
364   Michelle Bennett       F4549        17/24     2:26:49   11:10     2:26:08
365   Melissa Pugh           F2529        41/51     2:26:28   11:11     2:26:19
366   Chris Denney           M5054        21/22     2:26:48   11:11     2:26:30
367   Nicole Eggers          F2024        18/23     2:26:43   11:12     2:26:33
368   Carmen Lester          F4044        18/25     2:27:51   11:15     2:27:17
369   Simon Lester Sr        M5054        22/22     2:27:51   11:15     2:27:17
370   Tiffany Sheets         F4044        19/25     2:27:57   11:15     2:27:19
371   Sara Pohl              F2529        42/51     2:28:20   11:17     2:27:40
372   Laura McFadden         F4044        20/25     2:28:22   11:19     2:28:07
373   Erin Christiansen      F2529        43/51     2:29:00   11:21     2:28:32
374   Jennifer Epp           F3034        39/53     2:28:55   11:22     2:28:42
375   Leslie Russell         F4044        21/25     2:29:48   11:24     2:29:08
376   Michelle Blackman      F4549        18/24     2:30:00   11:24     2:29:17
377   Alyssa Smith           F2529        44/51     2:29:28   11:24     2:29:18
378   Jeff Wymore            M5559        14/17     2:30:09   11:27     2:29:59
379   Jared Norwood          M2529        24/24     2:30:27   11:28     2:30:09
380   Susie Rosengren        F4044        22/25     2:30:44   11:30     2:30:27
381   Tonya Stoakes          F3539        43/50     2:30:57   11:31     2:30:52
382   April Schaeffer        F3539        44/50     2:31:19   11:32     2:30:56
383   Amy Lenhart            F4044        23/25     2:31:33   11:33     2:31:13
384   Katie Toms             F2529        45/51     2:32:17   11:36     2:31:53
385   Kathryn Keuck          F3034        40/53     2:32:17   11:36     2:31:58
386   Ashley Masek           F2529        46/51     2:33:30   11:42     2:33:06
387   Deanna Luty            F4549        19/24     2:33:40   11:43     2:33:25
388   Laura Flynn            F5054         6/10     2:34:13   11:45     2:33:47
389   Kerry Flynn Markowsky  F2529        47/51     2:34:13   11:45     2:33:47
390   Ray Hodge              M5559        15/17     2:35:08   11:47     2:34:18
391   Katie Warner           F3034        41/53     2:34:53   11:47     2:34:19
392   Jason Rohde            M3539        31/32     2:35:16   11:50     2:34:56
393   John McLochlin         M3539        32/32     2:36:02   11:53     2:35:29
394   Kelly Burhenne         F3034        42/53     2:36:43   11:56     2:36:15
395   Anthony Christensen    M5559        16/17     2:38:21   12:02     2:37:38
396   Sarah Herting          F2024        19/23     2:37:50   12:03     2:37:47
397   Brittany Herman        F2024        20/23     2:38:37   12:03     2:37:51
398   Stacey Darnold         F3034        43/53     2:38:52   12:05     2:38:07
399   Misha Wees             F2024        21/23     2:39:17   12:07     2:38:36
400   Michael Jimerson       M5559        17/17     2:39:40   12:09     2:39:05
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401   Chris Kilroy           M4044        26/26     2:39:54   12:10     2:39:15
402   Andrew Fereday         M3034        40/40     2:40:23   12:12     2:39:46
403   Kathy Knott            F5054         7/10     2:40:42   12:14     2:40:04
404   Heidi Sandahl          F3034        44/53     2:41:36   12:18     2:41:04
405   Traci Despines         F4549        20/24     2:41:36   12:18     2:41:05
406   Tricia Brummer         F3034        45/53     2:42:15   12:20     2:41:28
407   Elyzabeth Jacobs       F2529        48/51     2:42:25   12:21     2:41:47
408   Melanie Key            F3539        45/50     2:43:05   12:24     2:42:23
409   Kathleen Nejezchleb    F5054         8/10     2:42:41   12:24     2:42:25
410   Nicole Clark           F3539        46/50     2:42:41   12:25     2:42:33
411   Heather Burnett        F3539        47/50     2:43:52   12:27     2:43:05
412   Tara Mascarenas        F3034        46/53     2:43:52   12:28     2:43:07
413   Nichole Johnston       F2529        49/51     2:43:32   12:28     2:43:16
414   Andrea Stump           F2024        22/23     2:43:58   12:30     2:43:33
415   Sandra Armstrong       F5054         9/10     2:44:00   12:30     2:43:38
416   Liz Schow              F3034        47/53     2:44:02   12:30     2:43:40
417   Maureen Bowen          F4549        21/24     2:44:32   12:32     2:44:06
418   Jessica Martinez       F3034        48/53     2:44:31   12:33     2:44:15
419   Shannon Snow           F3034        49/53     2:45:02   12:34     2:44:31
420   Laura Lonehill         F3034        50/53     2:45:13   12:35     2:44:41
421   Jodi Engelhaupt        F3034        51/53     2:45:14   12:35     2:44:43
422   Thomas Stagon          M6064          8/8     2:45:41   12:36     2:44:53
423   Julie Wymore           F5559          4/4     2:45:13   12:36     2:45:03
424   Rebecka Schafer        F4549        22/24     2:45:27   12:37     2:45:16
425   Scott Barker           M4549        13/13     2:46:19   12:39     2:45:40
426   Nicole Damgaard        F3034        52/53     2:46:37   12:40     2:45:55
427   Becky Herink           F4549        23/24     2:47:09   12:45     2:46:52
428   Samantha McCloud       F2024        23/23     2:47:10   12:45     2:46:57
429   Misty Underwood        F3539        48/50     2:47:43   12:47     2:47:17
430   Jeanna Sherbondy       F3539        49/50     2:48:07   12:47     2:47:28
431   Bonnie Kramer          F4549        24/24     2:48:24   12:51     2:48:18
432   Kim Cook               F3034        53/53     2:51:17   13:01     2:50:29
433   Ellen Ross             F5054        10/10     2:53:49   13:14     2:53:20
434   Melanie Ryan           F4044        24/25     2:53:50   13:14     2:53:21
435   Mary McDermott         F3539        50/50     3:02:37   13:55     3:02:14
436   Ronda Warren-Hatton    F4044        25/25     3:03:37   14:00     3:03:13
437   Jen Blakley            F2529        50/51     3:03:38   14:00     3:03:14
438   Chrissi Jaeger         F2529        51/51     3:04:24   14:02     3:03:50
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